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Car Team Class Total 11 12 13 14 15 16 Subtotal 21 22 23 24 25 Subtotal 31 32 33

1 Eric/Curt EQ 52.3 0.8 0.4 0.6 1.8 1.4 1.7 1.5 1.2 1.1 6.9 0 1.1 2.4

2 Aggenbach/DailyUNL 25.8 0 1 0.9 1.9 0.7 0.6 0.5 0.3 0.1 2.2 0.5 0.7 0.5

3 DNS DNS

4 Biggar /HeppesUNL 36.1 0.3 0.4 0.5 1.2 1.7 1.6 0 0.4 0.5 4.2 0.4 0.7 1.8

5 Sacry /SacrySOP 195.3 1.8 4.9 7.6 14.3 3.1 3 5.8 5.5 4.7 22.1 5.2 1.1 1

6 Monahan/dePinnaSOP 145.2 5 9.5 13.5 28 3 3 2.4 2.5 2.8 13.7 1.7 1 2.5

7 Mullins /MullinsSOP 160.2 2.4 7 5.6 15 1.6 1.1 3.2 0.7 1.1 7.7 0.2 1.4 0.9

8 Holder /SmithSOP 503.4 66.8 67.2 32.3 166.3 2.8 3.1 14.4 13.7 12.3 46.3 0.5 6.4 4.2

9 Elias/MitchellSOP 125.8 2.8 1.7 5.6 10.1 0.3 0.1 3 0.5 0.9 4.8 5 5.5 1.2

10 DNS DNS

11 Yu / Wang NOV 671.3 35.9 38.4 47.1 121.4 0.2 1 8.1 6.8 2.2 18.3 4.5 2.7 2.4

12 Reichmann/KammholzSOP 210.1 2.2 0.2 2.1 4.5 1.7 2 2.4 1.2 6.1 13.4 2 0.7 14.1

13 Megyery /KaneSOP 1397.4 Max Max Max 600 72.7 73.1 71.5 69.7 72.4 359.4 6.3 6 6

14 Yin /Lyu NOV 479.4 49.2 9.8 32.5 91.5 1.3 1.6 1.5 0.1 9.1 13.6 4 1 6

15 Edward /LucyNOV 235.6 10.1 10.2 28.1 48.4 0.9 0.9 10.1 9.2 8.5 29.6 12.5 2.3 5.5

16 Haydon/HaydonNOV 248.5 3.3 4.4 18.6 26.3 3.1 3.6 1.9 1.2 0.4 10.2 5.9 9.1 11.1

Section 2, LaConner to Deception Pass Section 4, West Beach Section 6, Prairie to Useless Bay

16 Haydon/HaydonNOV 248.5 3.3 4.4 18.6 26.3 3.1 3.6 1.9 1.2 0.4 10.2 5.9 9.1 11.1

17 Ranhofer/RanhoferDNS DNS

18 DNS DNS

19 Baldini /BaldiniSOP 337.3 16.8 14.1 11.2 42.1 3.6 3.8 6.6 4.9 3.1 22 7.7 8.6 5.6

20 Weaver/RinghoferEQ 195.3 0.7 16.4 48.3 65.4 0.7 0.7 3.5 4.2 3.9 13 5.1 2.5 1.7

21 Walsh /CrippenUNL 69.8 0 0.1 1.3 1.4 0.4 0.6 6.8 7.6 7 22.4 0.7 0.3 0.3

22 Icenhour/IcenhourNOV 2066.8 Max Max Max 600 8.6 7.7 10.1 10.9 14.9 52.2 32.3 33.2 31.6

23 Braaten/BrattenNOV 469.7 45.8 42.5 16.8 105.1 4.4 4.5 23.4 21.4 18 71.7 8.2 9.1 2.9

24 Du /BhattacharyaSOP 522.3 65.6 95.1 113.6 274.3 4.4 5.2 15.2 15 12.8 52.6 2.5 4.1 6.8

25 Bender /BenderNOV 315.6 2.4 10.8 25 38.2 1.7 0.7 3.3 5.2 5.8 16.7 6.9 5.4 6.5

26 Forman /WentworthSOP 2036.4 Max Max Max 600 4.8 2.4 22.7 23.8 25.3 79 9.7 18.3 16.2

27 Lindsey /LindseyNOV 3600 Max Max Max 600 Max Max Max Ma Max 600 Max Max Max

28 Brown /LeachEQ 424 7 8 5.5 20.5 0.9 1.1 1.4 2.3 2.7 8.4 3 3.2 0.1

Total of scores: 14523.6 318.9 342.1 416.7 0 0 0 3477.7 124 123.1 219.3 208.3 215.7 1490.4 124.8 124.4 131.3
Average score: 605.2 13.3 14.3 17.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 144.9 5.2 5.1 9.1 8.7 9.0 62.1 4.5 4.4 4.7

Scores 1.0 or less: 5 5 3 0 0 0 6 7 2 5 4 6 6 4
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Car Team Class Total

1 Eric/Curt EQ 52.3

2 Aggenbach/DailyUNL 25.8

3 DNS DNS

4 Biggar /HeppesUNL 36.1

5 Sacry /SacrySOP 195.3

6 Monahan/dePinnaSOP 145.2

7 Mullins /MullinsSOP 160.2

8 Holder /SmithSOP 503.4

9 Elias/MitchellSOP 125.8

10 DNS DNS

11 Yu / Wang NOV 671.3

12 Reichmann/KammholzSOP 210.1

13 Megyery /KaneSOP 1397.4

14 Yin /Lyu NOV 479.4

15 Edward /LucyNOV 235.6

16 Haydon/HaydonNOV 248.5

34 35 36 37 38 Subtotal 41 42 43 44 45 46 51 52 54 55 Subtotal

1.6 2.4 4.3 0.9 3.4 16.1 0.8 1.1 0.7 2.5 2.2 0.9 1.2 1.5 2.2 2.1 15.2

0.2 0.8 1.3 0.5 1.2 5.7 0.3 0.5 2 0.2 0.6 1.3 0.7 0.5 0.1 1.3 7.5

1.1 0.8 0.1 1.1 0.2 6.2 0.1 0.8 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.9 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.6 3.2

3 5.5 2.7 3.3 10 31.8 2.8 16.7 3.1 4 4.6 0.9 2.6 2 11.4 11.2 59.3

5.8 1.4 9.2 1 5.4 28 1.5 2 7.3 1 0.2 2.2 0.3 7.4 2.3 10.6 34.8

2.2 0.7 3.6 1.5 9.8 20.3 1.5 2.5 16.9 0.1 0.9 1.4 5.1 2.7 5.6 0.5 37.2

122.2 29.2 5.6 3.5 1.3 172.9 18.1 5.8 18.4 5 1.5 0.3 7.2 6.6 2.6 2.8 68.3

3.8 0.3 4.3 4.4 3.1 27.6 5.3 4.6 6.7 2.6 0.5 0.5 2.7 1.5 2.4 0.3 27.1

1.4 3.5 64.7 61.9 41.2 182.3 38.1 46.4 8.3 19.9 9.5 11 27.5 17.9 11.8 11.8 202.2

11.7 2.8 2.3 0.1 2.5 36.2 0.6 4.4 11.6 15.5 15.3 14.8 13.8 6.4 0.2 5.1 87.7

72 2.7 22 22 6 143 22.6 15.7 20.4 5.7 13.4 1 2.4 6.2 4.5 7 98.9

30.1 25.6 7.5 12.8 15.4 102.4 6.5 19.2 20.1 26.2 10 7.3 10.4 14.1 5.7 6.3 125.8

4.5 7.5 8.8 8.9 7.2 57.2 3.2 5.5 12 8.9 1.9 0.4 3.3 0.4 6 0.3 41.9

35.3 3.3 9.6 4.4 6 84.7 14.2 2.9 4.2 5.7 8.2 8.9 1.2 2.6 2.9 0.9 51.7

Section 6, Prairie to Useless Bay Section 8, South Whidbey / Langley / Freeland

16 Haydon/HaydonNOV 248.5

17 Ranhofer/RanhoferDNS DNS

18 DNS DNS

19 Baldini /BaldiniSOP 337.3

20 Weaver/RinghoferEQ 195.3

21 Walsh /CrippenUNL 69.8

22 Icenhour/IcenhourNOV 2066.8

23 Braaten/BrattenNOV 469.7

24 Du /BhattacharyaSOP 522.3

25 Bender /BenderNOV 315.6

26 Forman /WentworthSOP 2036.4

27 Lindsey /LindseyNOV 3600

28 Brown /LeachEQ 424

Total of scores: 14523.6
Average score: 605.2

Scores 1.0 or less:

35.3 3.3 9.6 4.4 6 84.7 14.2 2.9 4.2 5.7 8.2 8.9 1.2 2.6 2.9 0.9 51.7

2.1 1.2 14.9 11.1 10.6 61.8 6.5 26.1 5.1 9.2 6.4 12.6 3.8 8.8 0.9 3.3 82.7

2 3.3 3.8 1.1 5.7 25.2 2 4.6 6.5 3.7 3.3 10.6 7.5 7.4 3.6 0.8 50

1.3 1.1 0.8 0.7 0.3 5.5 1.3 12.2 0.7 1.5 1 5.4 0 0.5 0.4 0.9 23.9

49.3 54.8 56.6 54.7 46.3 358.8 74.7 56.8 93 101.1 3.3 4.1 57.8 77.7 89.2 2.8 560.5

16.3 14.1 18 5.1 6.2 79.9 2.3 11.4 13.8 19.1 11 3.5 4.9 5.7 3.2 6.6 81.5

6.1 2.3 3.6 4.3 2.7 32.4 4.3 13.1 13.5 16.7 2 2.8 0.4 4.1 7 0.3 64.2

18.7 7.9 23.4 0.1 0.6 69.5 0.3 13.2 30.1 2.5 5.7 2 7 18.8 15 6.3 100.9

16.7 36.6 41.7 47.5 37.4 224.1 11.4 32.4 21.4 163.9 159.4 161.4 102 68.7 68.2 33.8 822.6

Max Max Max Max Max 600 Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max 600

4 34.1 0.7 3.2 20.9 69.2 3.8 10.8 11.7 55.6 16.2 15 23.1 2.9 3.2 10 152.3

411.4 241.9 309.5 254.1 243.4 2440.8 222 309 328 471 277 269 285 265 249 126 3399.4
14.7 8.6 11.1 9.1 8.7 87.2 7.9 11.0 11.7 16.8 9.9 9.6 10.2 9.5 8.9 4.5 121.4

1 4 2 6 3 5 2 3 4 6 7 5 4 5 8
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Car Team Class Total

1 Eric/Curt EQ 52.3

2 Aggenbach/DailyUNL 25.8

3 DNS DNS

4 Biggar /HeppesUNL 36.1

5 Sacry /SacrySOP 195.3

6 Monahan/dePinnaSOP 145.2

7 Mullins /MullinsSOP 160.2

8 Holder /SmithSOP 503.4

9 Elias/MitchellSOP 125.8

10 DNS DNS

11 Yu / Wang NOV 671.3

12 Reichmann/KammholzSOP 210.1

13 Megyery /KaneSOP 1397.4

14 Yin /Lyu NOV 479.4

15 Edward /LucyNOV 235.6

16 Haydon/HaydonNOV 248.5

Section 10, Coupeville and Penn Cove

61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 Subtotal 71 72 73 74 75 Subtotal

0.3 0.5 0.4 0.8 0.8 0.2 0.2 2.1 1.5 6.8 0.1 0.8 0.5 1.5 2.6 5.5

0.7 0.4 0.9 1.6 1 0.9 0.2 0 0.1 5.8 0 0 0.4 1.9 0.4 2.7

12.4 0.2 0.8 0.8 1.2 1.1 0.4 0.8 0.4 18.1 0.2 0.7 1.3 1 0 3.2

3.2 0.8 5.4 1.7 2.7 4.5 2.5 10.8 5.9 37.5 2.2 4.2 12.4 10.5 1 30.3

0.1 1.6 3.5 3.1 4.1 1.9 2.1 0.9 4.2 21.5 7.6 5.7 3.6 1.3 1 19.2

10 19.1 3.4 4 1 4.4 1.5 1.3 5.5 50.2 15.2 3.5 1.7 3 6.4 29.8

0 5.1 3.9 3 2 1.1 4 10.2 0.9 30.2 4.1 5.4 1.5 3.4 5 19.4

0.5 3.6 0.7 2.5 3.5 6.2 3.3 1.4 4.1 25.8 6.1 5 10.9 3.5 4.9 30.4

14.2 21.2 6.5 7.3 5.5 1.1 5.6 0 26.1 87.5 6.1 10.6 21.5 18.9 2.5 59.6

0.3 2.9 2.1 6.4 3.7 2.4 2.8 2.8 4.7 28.1 4.7 6.1 10.6 8.8 10 40.2

3.1 5.8 12.2 33.3 39.2 1.9 13.6 16.8 14.9 140.8 26.4 14.3 3.8 1 9.8 55.3

15.1 24.8 2.6 4.9 8.8 28.8 0.8 0.8 11.4 98 1.7 5.5 16.9 14.2 9.8 48.1

4 2.5 0 4.1 2.6 7.7 2.4 4.3 9.9 37.5 8.4 8 3.9 0 0.7 21

10.8 2 0.9 8.9 3.9 6.1 2.5 1.2 7.4 43.7 0.3 3.3 11 8.7 8.6 31.9

Section 9, Freeland to Coupeville

16 Haydon/HaydonNOV 248.5

17 Ranhofer/RanhoferDNS DNS

18 DNS DNS

19 Baldini /BaldiniSOP 337.3

20 Weaver/RinghoferEQ 195.3

21 Walsh /CrippenUNL 69.8

22 Icenhour/IcenhourNOV 2066.8

23 Braaten/BrattenNOV 469.7

24 Du /BhattacharyaSOP 522.3

25 Bender /BenderNOV 315.6

26 Forman /WentworthSOP 2036.4

27 Lindsey /LindseyNOV 3600

28 Brown /LeachEQ 424

Total of scores: 14523.6
Average score: 605.2

Scores 1.0 or less:

10.8 2 0.9 8.9 3.9 6.1 2.5 1.2 7.4 43.7 0.3 3.3 11 8.7 8.6 31.9

12.1 12 17.5 2.8 0.2 12.9 7.3 13.3 3.9 82 14.3 15.8 3.7 4.7 8.2 46.7

4 3.7 4.4 2.3 4.1 0.1 0.2 3.9 4.3 27 0.4 0.1 9.8 4.3 0.1 14.7

2 2 0 1.5 1.1 0.3 1.2 1.1 1.4 10.6 1.3 1 0.7 2.6 0.4 6

15 31.4 46.6 57.3 54.8 35.3 52.2 53.9 57.4 403.9 1 8 6.8 3.8 71.8 91.4

11.7 11.4 3.1 9.6 16.5 6.8 1.2 8.2 4.3 72.8 4 0.2 26 21 7.5 58.7

0.1 6.4 6.5 7.9 9.8 5.1 1.5 3.4 11.6 52.3 6.6 8 15.7 14.3 1.9 46.5

7.7 11.6 1.8 0.4 5.5 0.8 1.8 0.3 19 48.9 4.3 1.9 18.1 14.5 2.6 41.4

20.6 38.1 24.2 14.2 33.2 21.1 5.1 12.7 29.5 198.7 6.2 3.3 48 46.7 7.8 112

Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max 600 Max Max Max Max Max 600

9.3 0.2 5.2 33.3 14 0.2 0.5 7.8 9.1 79.6 13.9 15.6 32 28.6 3.9 94

157.2 207.3 152.6 211.7 219.2 150.9 112.9 158 237.5 2207.3 135.1 127 260.8 218.2 166.9 1508
5.6 7.4 5.5 7.6 7.8 5.4 4.0 5.6 8.5 78.8 4.8 4.5 9.3 7.8 6.0 53.9
7 4 7 3 4 5 5 6 3 6 6 3 3 7
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